Car data
VIN Number
Sales Type
Model Year
Model
Model Designation
Engine Code
Transmission Code
Finaldrive Ident
Interior Trim Code
Roof Color
Exterior Color/Paint Code
 8:44 05.04.2017
WAUZZZ8T48A036034
8T30FH
2008
A5CO
audi a5 coupe 3.2
CALA
KSU
SA
GD
P5
P5/X7W
PR Numbers
Page : 001
Date of Production
Order Number
11.03.2008
none availableOpen field campaigns
A00 No self-collection
A51 Audi AG
A8S Standard equipment
AQ0 Standard-production quality
AV0 Driving on the left
B0R Component parts set, complying with
vehicle type for Australia, various
parts
B30 Type approval Australia
C00 Operating permit, initial registration
CE0 Alloy wheels 8.5J x 18
D6W 6-cyl. gasoline eng. 3.2 l/195 kW (24V)
FSI
Base engine is TR2
E4J "S-line"
F0A No special purpose vehicle, standard
equipment
FA0 Control of standard production
FC1 Customized installation
FM0 Basic equipment variant
FQ0 Standard production wheels
G0Z Variable gearing ratio
GH0 Without rear axle differential
GS4 Applications
HE6 Tires 245/40 R18 Y
J1U Battery 450 A (95 Ah)
K8C Coupe
L0R Right-hand drive vehicle
N5W Leather seat covering
NT1 Transit coating (type 2)
NY2 Increased battery capacity
PQD S line exterior package
PRC Cast aluminium alloy wheels, 8.5Jx18,
10-spoke-V-design, with 245/40 R 18
tyres
PS1
Q1D Sports front seats
QE0 Without tray areas package/box
QF0 Without receiver (car phone)
QH0 Without voice control
et_fd1.frm
Car data
 8:44 05.04.2017
PR Numbers
Page : 002
QQ1 With additional lights (interior